URGENT-PLEASE RUSH VIA FAX:(703) 306-5995

Total Pages: 3

ATTORNEY DOCKET: 00-055

····		
(Rev. 10/02)	V FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	ENTS ONLY	
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥ ▼ ▼	VV	
	emarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
DALLOZ FALL PROTECTION INVESTMENT INC.	Name:BAÇQŲ- DALLOZ FALL PROTECTION INVESTMENT, INC.	
	Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes		
3. Nature of conveyance:		
Assignment Merger	COO DEL ANA DE CEDEET	
Security Agreement Change of Na	Street Address: 300 DELAWARE STREET	
	SUITE 300	
Other		
WW. 2000	City: WILMINGTON State: DE Zip: 19801	
JULY 8, 2002 Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V	
4 Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/775,740	B. Patent No.(s)	
	nbers attached? Yes No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspond	lence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00	
Name: Henry E. Bartony, Jr.		
Internal Address:	Enclosed	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
	— [
	8. Deposit account number:	
Street Address: BARTONY & HARE, LLP	o. Deposit account number.	
Street Address	02-1065	
LAW & FINANCE BLDG., 429 FOURTH AVENUE, SUITE 18	301	
City: PITTSBURGH State: PA Zip: 15219		
DO NO.	T USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.		
Henry E. Bartony, Jr.	// S // March 11, 2004	
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date	
- -	ng cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Palents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C., 20231

I hereby certify that this correspondence and any document referred to as enclosed herewith are being faxed to the following fax number: (703) 306-5995. 700071466

3/11/04

PATENT

REEL: 014418 FRAME: 0365

Delaware, LLP No.10

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "DALLOZ FALL PROTECTION INVESTMENT, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "DALLOZ FALL PROTECTION INVESTMENT, INC." TO "BACOU-DALLOZ FALL PROTECTION INVESTMENT, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE EIGHTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2002, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.



Warriet Smith Windson Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 2810767

PATENT DATE: 12-13-03 REEL: 014418 FRAME: 0366

3148263 8100

030767857

JUL. 8.2002" 1.56PM FAX PARCELS INC.

STEWART & ASSOC.

NO 0760 P 2 Ø 03

STATE of DELAWARE CERTIFICATE of AMENDMENT of CERTIFICATE of INCORPORATION

Firs	t: That at a meeting of the Board of Directors of
DA	LLOZ FALL PROTECTION INVESTMENT, INC.
reso,	utions were duly adopted setting forth a proposed amendment of the Carrier
	said corporation, declaring said amendment to be a tried to
	esolution setting forth the proposed amendment is as follows:
neso	wed, that the Certificate of Incorporation of this companies to
	ing the Article thereof numbered "FIRST" so that, as amended, said Article be and read as follows:
" FI	
	Fall Protection Investment, Inc.

- Second: That thereafter, pursuant to resolution of its Board of Directors, a special meeting of the stockholders of said corporation was duly called and held, upon notice in accordance with Section 222 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware at which meeting the necessary number of shares as required by statute were voted in favor of the amendment.
- Third: That said amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.
- Fourth: That the capital of said corporation shall not be reduced under or by reason of said amendment.

NAME: Gordon W. Stewart, Secretary

(Type or Print)

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 09:00 AM 07/08/2002 020436916 - 3148263

> PATENT REEL: 014418 FRAME: 0367

RECORDED: 03/11/2004